Ashland Independent School District 2022-2023
Classified Salary Schedule Update Approved 1/10/23, and Effective 1/1/23

Classified Employees Hired after August 1, 1998

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 [ 10 | 1 [ 12 [ 13 | 14 | 15 [ 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 [ 20 | 21 | 22 [ 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 | 31 | 32+

Secretary Class I NSEL | 12.81 | 13.04 | 1320 | 13.44 | 13.63 | 13.85 | 14.05 | 14.25 | 14.47 | 14.67 | 14.90 | 15.07 | 1529 | 15.50 | 15.72 | 15.93 | 16.13 | 16.32 | 16.55 | 16.66 | 16.93 | 17.24 | 17.43 | 17.53 | 17.66 | 17.77 | 17.87 | 18.15 | 18.56 | 18.69 | 18.80 | 18.90 | 19.18
Secretary Class II NSE2 | 11.97 [ 12.20 | 1237 | 12.61 | 12.81 | 13.04 | 1320 | 13.44 | 13.65 | 13.86 | 14.13 | 14.80 | 15.05 | 15.20 | 15.63 | 15.89 | 16.07 | 16.13 | 16.47 | 16.63 | 16.78 | 16.95 | 17.15 | 17.34 | 17.52 | 17.62 | 17.75 | 17.95 | 1823 | 18.26 | 18.62 | 18.77 | 18.87
Attendance Clerk arc | 1172 | 1193 | 12.15 | 1237 | 12.60 | 12.83 | 13.07 | 13.31 | 13.56 | 13.81 | 14.07 | 14.33 | 14.60 | 14.87 | 15.15 | 15.43 | 15.72 | 16.01 | 1631 | 16.62 | 16.68 | 16.83 | 17.09 | 17.23 | 17.39 | 17.54 | 17.70 | 17.90 | 18.11 | 18.17 | 18.36 | 18.51 | 18.62
Admin/Board Assistant | ADMA | 17.93 | 18.45 | 18.91 | 1928 | 19.54 | 19.90 | 20.06 | 20.32 | 20.53 | 20.79 | 21.83 | 22.30 | 22.50 | 22.73 | 22.94 | 24.17 | 24.43 | 24.69 | 24.93 | 25.16 | 25.94 | 26.14 | 2636 | 26.66 | 26.93 | 27.70 | 28.02 | 28.17 | 28.82 | 28.94 | 29.05 | 29.15 | 29.43
Instructional Aide NA | 1041 | 10.62 | 10.82 | 11.02 | 11.21 | 11.45 | 11.66 | 11.83 | 12.06 | 1225 | 12.47 | 12.70 | 12.87 | 13.10 | 13.30 | 13.52 | 13.71 | 13.93 | 14.13 | 1422 | 14.47 | 14.74 | 14.90 | 15.00 | 15.09 | 15.18 | 15.25 | 15.48 | 15.91 | 16.03 | 16.15 | 16.25 | 16.52
Instructional Aide 11 | Nia2 | 11.94 | 12.15 | 12.35 | 12.55 | 12.74 | 12.98 | 13.19 | 13.36 | 13.59 | 13.78 | 14.00 | 14.23 | 14.40 | 14.63 | 14.83 | 15.05 | 15.24 | 15.46 | 15.66 | 15.75 | 16.00 | 1627 | 1643 | 16.53 | 16.62 | 16.71 | 16.78 | 17.01 | 17.44 | 17.56 | 17.68 | 17.78 | 18.05
E"‘"YC"si:)"e'l‘i’;‘i‘sfe"""“" pBS | 3223|3255 | 32.85 | 33.18 | 33.50 | 33.82 | 34.16 | 34.48 | 34.82 | 35.16 | 35.50 | 35.84 | 36.19 | 36.54 | 36.89 | 37.26 | 37.62 | 37.98 | 38.35 | 38.72 | 39.11 | 39.48 | 39.87 | 40.25 | 40.65 | 41.04 | 41.45 | 41.86 | 42.59 | 42.71 | 42.82 | 42.92 | 43.20
District Behavior Specialist | DBS | 32.23 | 32.55 | 32.85 | 33.18 | 33.50 | 33.82 | 34.16 | 34.48 | 34.82 | 35.16 | 35.50 | 35.84 | 36.19 | 36.54 | 36.89 | 37.26 | 37.62 | 37.98 | 38.35 | 38.72 | 39.11 | 39.48 | 39.87 | 40.25 | 40.65 | 41.04 | 41.45 | 41.86 | 42.59 | 42.71 | 42.82 | 42.92 | 43.20
Employment Specialist | EMSP | 14.54 | 14.71 | 14.93 | 15.17 | 15.37 | 15.60 | 15.76 | 16.00 | 16.21 | 16.42 | 16.69 | 17.36 | 17.61 | 17.76 | 18.19 | 18.45 | 18.63 | 18.69 | 19.03 | 19.19 | 19.34 | 19.51 | 19.71 | 19.90 | 20.08 | 20.18 | 20.31 | 20.51 | 20.79 | 20.82 | 21.18 | 21.33 | 21.43
School Social Worker | SHCR | 23.47 | 23.93 | 2439 | 24.87 | 25.36 | 25.86 | 26.37 | 26.88 | 27.41 | 27.95 | 28.50 | 29.05 | 29.62 | 30.21 | 30.80 | 31.41 | 32.03 | 32.64 | 33.27 | 33.92 | 34.58 | 35.25 | 35.93 | 36.63 | 37.34 | 38.07 | 38.81 | 39.57 | 40.49 | 40.62 | 40.73 | 40.83 | 41.11
Family Advocate FA [ 1127 | 1149 | 1170 | 11.91 | 12.14 | 1236 | 12.60 | 12.83 | 13.08 | 13.32 | 13.57 | 13.82 | 14.08 | 14.34 | 14.61 | 14.88 | 15.16 | 15.44 | 15.73 | 16.02 | 16.32 | 16.63 | 1693 | 17.25 | 17.57 | 17.81 | 18.15 | 18.49 | 18.97 | 19.09 | 19.21 | 1931 | 19.58
District Technician | DTEC | 1625 | 16.55 | 16.86 | 17.18 | 17.50 | 17.83 | 18.17 | 18.51 | 18.86 | 19.22 | 19.58 | 19.95 | 20.33 | 20.72 | 21.11 | 21.51 | 21.93 | 2235 | 22.77 | 23.21 | 23.65 | 24.10 | 24.56 | 25.03 | 25.51 | 26.00 | 26.50 | 27.01 | 27.64 | 27.76 | 27.88 | 27.98 | 28.25
School Technology Asssistant | NSTA | 1220 | 12.37 | 12.63 | 12.81 | 13.04 | 13.20 | 13.44 | 13.65 | 13.86 | 14.06 | 1425 | 14.47 | 14.67 | 14.90 | 15.08 | 1529 | 15.51 | 15.72 | 15.93 | 16.02 | 1632 | 16.64 | 16.81 | 16.94 | 17.03 | 17.13 | 1723 | 17.46 | 17.90 | 18.02 | 18.14 | 18.24 | 18.51
School Bookkeeper sBK | 12.83 | 13.03 | 13.20 | 13.44 | 13.63 | 14.55 | 14.68 | 14.82 | 14.95 | 15.00 | 16.11 | 1626 | 16.42 | 16.58 | 16.73 | 17.67 | 17.83 | 18.00 | 18.17 | 18.49 | 19.27 | 19.47 | 19.69 | 19.99 | 20.26 | 21.03 | 21.35 | 21.50 | 22.14 | 22.27 | 22.38 | 22.48 | 22.76
Payroll/Benf. Specialist | PRSP | 1547 | 15.78 | 16.10 | 16.41 | 16.73 | 1731 | 17.63 | 17.94 | 1826 | 18.63 | 18.99 | 19.36 | 19.73 | 20.09 | 20.46 | 21.04 | 21.41 | 21.83 | 22.14 | 22.56 | 23.40 | 23.83 | 24.30 | 24.77 | 25.25 | 25.71 | 26.13 | 26.40 | 26.67 | 26.80 | 26.91 | 27.01 | 27.29
Payroll/Benf. Clerk | APAY | 14.82 | 1535 | 15.88 | 16.03 | 16.14 | 1625 | 1641 | 16.51 | 16.68 | 16.83 | 16.94 | 17.15 | 17.26 | 17.36 | 17.47 | 17.83 | 18.09 | 18.63 | 18.88 | 19.04 | 19.83 | 19.99 | 20.20 | 20.41 | 20.83 | 21.25 | 21.51 | 21.78 | 22.24 | 22.36 | 22.47 | 22.57 | 22.85
Acct. Payable Specialist | APsp | 14.84 | 1547 | 15.94 | 16.10 | 16.41 | 16.58 | 16.73 | 16.89 | 17.21 | 17.46 | 17.94 | 18.15 | 18.51 | 19.04 | 19.78 | 20.53 | 20.67 | 20.93 | 21.14 | 21.51 | 2337 | 23.80 | 24.10 | 24.47 | 24.85 | 25.15 | 25.32 | 25.63 | 26.40 | 26.72 | 26.88 | 26.96 | 27.23
Acct.Payable Clerk | APC | 13.06 | 13.31 | 13.58 | 13.79 | 14.05 | 14.58 | 14.84 | 15.10 | 15.36 | 15.63 | 15.99 | 16.21 | 16.46 | 16.73 | 17.04 | 17.68 | 17.99 | 18.36 | 18.68 | 18.83 | 19.51 | 19.78 | 19.99 | 20.25 | 20.61 | 20.98 | 21.25 | 21.51 | 22.03 | 22.15 | 22.27 | 22.37 | 22.64
Food Serv. Program Ast. | NFsa | 1676 | 17.01 | 18.29 | 18.60 | 18.85 | 19.05 | 19.36 | 19.51 | 19.92 | 20.13 | 2033 | 20.53 | 20.79 | 21.04 | 21.55 | 22.47 | 22.68 | 22.83 | 23.03 | 23.23 | 23.44 | 23.63 | 23.87 | 24.06 | 24.29 | 24.49 | 24.72 | 25.58 | 26.09 | 2621 | 26.33 | 26.43 | 26.70
Foodservice Mgr. - ES | NFsM | 1522 | 15.46 | 15.67 | 15.88 | 16.08 | 16.27 | 16.49 | 16.69 | 16.92 | 17.10 | 1731 | 17.53 | 17.74 | 17.95 | 18.15 | 18.35 | 18.60 | 18.78 | 18.97 | 19.08 | 19.38 | 19.71 | 19.93 | 20.03 | 20.16 | 20.25 | 20.38 | 20.65 | 21.09 | 2122 | 21.33 | 21.43 | 21.71
Food Sevice Mgr. - HS | HSFM | 16.56 | 1670 | 18.20 | 18.45 | 18.69 | 18.91 [ 19.18 | 19.42 | 19.70 | 19.91 | 20.17 | 20.43 | 20.68 | 20.93 | 21.18 | 21.41 | 21.71 | 21.93 | 22.15 | 22.30 | 22.64 | 23.04 | 23.31 | 23.43 | 23.58 | 23.70 | 23.85 | 24.16 | 24.66 | 24.79 | 24.90 | 25.00 | 25.28
Food Service Mgr. - MS | AMFM | 16.24 | 1537 | 16.62 | 16.84 | 17.05 | 17.26 | 17.50 | 17.72 | 17.96 | 18.16 | 18.38 | 18.62 | 18.84 | 19.06 | 19.29 | 19.50 | 19.76 | 19.96 | 20.17 | 20.29 | 20.60 | 20.95 | 21.20 | 21.31 | 21.44 | 21.54 | 21.68 | 21.96 | 22.42 | 22.54 | 22.65 | 22.76 | 23.03
Food Service Worker | NFsw [ 11.73 | 11.92 | 12.16 | 12.38 | 12.56 | 12.77 | 12.96 | 13.17 | 13.40 | 13.60 | 13.80 | 13.99 | 14.22 | 14.39 | 14.65 | 14.83 | 15.06 | 1522 | 15.46 | 15.57 | 15.80 | 16.05 | 16.21 [ 16.29 | 1639 | 1649 | 16.60 | 16.93 | 17.32 | 17.44 | 17.55 | 17.66 | 17.93
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 o [0 [ u [ 2| 3 a5 a6 [ 17 [ 18] 190 [ 20 [ 21 [ 22 [ 23 24 [ 25 26 [ 27 ] 28] 20 [ 30 31 [ 32+




Food Service Worker | NFSW | 11.73 | 11.92 | 12.16 | 12.38 | 12.56 | 12.77 | 12.96 | 13.17 | 13.40 | 13.60 | 13.80 | 13.99 | 14.22 | 14.39 | 14.65 | 14.83 | 15.06 | 1522 | 15.46 | 15.57 | 15.80 | 16.05 | 16.21 | 16.29 | 16.39 | 16.49 | 16.60 | 16.93 | 17.32 | 17.44 | 17.55 | 17.66 | 17.93
Head Custodian NHDC | 12.10 | 12.32 | 12.55 | 12.75 | 12.92 | 13.14 | 13.33 | 13.58 | 13.78 | 13.98 | 14.17 | 1438 | 14.60 | 14.80 | 15.01 | 15.21 | 15.41 | 15.64 | 15.84 | 15.95 | 16.20 | 16.46 | 16.65 | 16.74 | 16.84 | 16.92 | 17.01 | 17.40 | 17.75 | 17.87 | 17.98 | 18.08 | 18.36
Custodian NCUS | 11.43 | 11.64 | 11.84 | 12.04 | 12.23 | 12.47 | 12.68 | 12.85 | 13.08 | 13.27 | 13.49 | 13.72 | 13.89 | 14.12 | 14.32 | 14.54 | 14.73 | 14.95 | 15.15 | 1524 | 15.49 | 15.76 | 15.92 | 16.02 | 16.11 | 16.20 | 16.27 | 16.50 [ 16.93 | 17.05 | 17.17 | 17.27 | 17.54
Maintenance NMAI | 12,99 | 13.22 | 13.39 | 13.65 | 13.83 | 14.06 | 14.22 | 14.46 | 14.67 | 14.88 | 15.08 | 1527 | 15.49 | 15.69 | 15.92 | 16.10 [ 16.31 | 16.53 | 16.74 | 16.84 | 17.11 | 17.40 [ 17.62 | 17.70 | 17.80 | 17.92 | 18.02 | 18.27 | 18.67 | 18.79 | 18.90 | 19.00 | 19.28
Maintenance Dept. Head | NMAH | 16.25 | 16.46 | 16.65 | 16.89 | 17.06 | 17.28 | 17.48 | 17.70 | 17.91 | 18.12 | 18.33 | 18.52 | 18.75 | 18.96 | 19.16 | 19.36 | 19.55 | 19.77 | 20.00 | 20.12 | 20.45 | 20.83 | 21.06 | 21.21 | 21.32 | 21.43 | 21.55 | 21.90 | 22.44 | 22.56 | 22.67 | 22.78 | 23.05
Maintenance Super MTSP | 19.21 [ 19.73 | 20.30 | 20.61 | 20.77 | 21.29 | 21.65 | 21.85 | 22.04 | 22.33 | 23.37 | 23.84 | 24.00 | 24.23 | 24.44 | 25.71 | 25.97 | 26.12 | 26.34 | 26.54 | 27.38 | 27.90 | 28.05 | 28.66 | 29.89 | 31.60 | 32.23 | 33.76 | 34.07 | 34.19 | 34.30 | 34.40 | 34.68
Bus Driver NBUD | 15.47 | 15.74 | 16.01 | 16.29 | 16.58 | 16.87 | 17.17 | 17.47 | 17.78 | 18.10 | 18.42 | 18.75 | 19.08 | 19.42 [ 19.77 | 20.13 | 20.49 | 20.86 | 21.24 | 21.62 | 22.01 | 22.41 | 22.82 | 23.24 | 23.66 | 24.09 | 24.53 | 24.98 | 25.53 | 25.65 | 24.77 | 25.87 | 26.14
Head Mechanic HMEC | 17.12 | 18.10 | 18.24 | 1835 | 18.54 | 18.94 | 19.14 | 19.34 | 19.53 | 19.75 | 19.98 | 20.10 | 20.43 | 20.81 | 21.04 | 21.19 | 21.30 | 21.41 | 21.53 | 21.88 | 22.42 | 22.57 | 23.17 | 23.45 | 23.75 | 24.00 | 24.59 | 24.93 | 25.48 | 25.60 | 24.71 | 25.82 | 26.09
Mechanic < 1/1/14 MECH | 16.23 | 16.44 | 16.63 | 16.87 | 17.04 | 17.26 | 17.46 | 17.68 | 17.89 | 18.10 | 18.31 | 18.50 | 18.73 | 18.94 | 19.14 | 19.34 | 19.53 | 19.75 | 19.98 | 20.10 | 20.43 | 20.81 | 21.04 | 21.19 | 21.30 | 21.41 | 21.53 | 21.88 | 24.97 | 25.09 | 25.19 | 25.31 | 25.58
Mechanic > 1/1/14 NM14 | 1420 | 14.44 | 14.65 | 14.86 | 15.06 | 15.26 | 15.47 | 15.67 | 15.90 | 16.08 | 16.29 | 16.51 | 16.72 | 16.93 | 17.13 | 17.33 | 17.58 | 17.76 | 17.95 | 18.05 | 18.33 | 18.65 | 18.86 | 18.98 | 19.07 | 19.20 | 19.31 | 19.58 | 20.02 | 20.15 | 20.26 | 20.36 | 20.64
Bus Monitor NBUM | 11.14 | 11.21 | 11.37 | 11.52 | 11.68 | 11.83 | 11.98 | 12.17 | 12.33 | 12.48 | 12.64 | 12.77 | 12.92 | 13.08 | 13.24 | 13.44 | 13.59 | 13.75 | 13.88 | 14.04 | 14.20 | 14.39 | 14.57 | 14.66 | 14.73 | 14.79 | 14.85 | 15.01 | 15.43 | 15.56 | 14.67 | 15.87 | 16.05
“e”‘é:;:i‘:n‘xz‘lne“ HWC | 22.44 | 22.85 | 23.05 | 23.26 | 23.46 | 24.48 | 24.74 | 24.99 | 25.25 | 25.50 | 25.76 | 27.03 | 27.29 | 27.54 | 27.80 | 28.05 | 28.33 | 28.76 | 29.07 | 29.33 | 30.60 | 30.91 | 33.31 | 33.62 | 33.93 | 34.23 | 34.54 | 34.78 | 35.09 | 35.21 | 35.32 | 35.42| 35.70
FRYSC Coordinator | NFRC | 24.65 | 24.97 | 2530 | 25.62 | 25.94 | 26.27 | 26.59 | 26.91 | 27.23 | 27.56 | 27.88 | 28.20 | 28.52 | 28.85 | 29.17 | 29.50 | 29.81 | 30.13 | 30.45 | 30.97 | 31.09 | 31.42 | 31.74 | 32.06 | 32.39 | 32.71 | 32.86 | 33.27 | 34.43 | 34.55 | 34.66 | 34.76 | 35.04
Program Liaison NPL | 12.81 | 13.04 [ 13.20 | 13.44 [ 13.65 | 13.86 | 14.06 | 14.25 | 14.47 | 14.67 | 1493 | 15.08 | 1529 | 15.51 | 15.72 | 15.93 | 16.13 | 16.33 | 16.58 | 16.66 | 16.96 | 17.27 | 17.49 | 17.58 | 17.70 | 17.82 | 17.92 | 18.17 | 18.62 | 18.74 | 18.85 | 18.95 | 19.23
LPN LPN | 18.94 | 19.20 [ 19.45 [ 19.73 [ 19.99 | 20.27 | 20.55 | 20.84 | 21.13 | 21.44 | 21.75 | 22.05 | 22.38 | 22.71 | 23.03 | 23.37 | 23.72 | 24.07 | 24.43 | 24.80 | 25.16 | 25.55 | 25.94 | 26.34 | 26.73 | 27.15 | 27.57 | 29.02 | 28.56 | 28.68 | 28.79 | 28.90 | 29.17

HS Health & Safety Asst.| HSSA | 13.30 | 14.03 | 14.95 | 15.53 | 16.00 | 16.49 | 17.04 [ 17.35 | 17.58 [ 17.83 | 18.02 | 18.26 | 18.47 | 18.91 | 19.11 | 19.35 | 19.51 | 19.74 | 19.85 | 20.06 | 20.34 | 20.58 | 20.83 | 20.96 | 21.09 | 21.23 | 21.37 | 21.90 | 22.10 | 22.23 | 22.34 | 22.44 | 22.72
Head-start Coordinator | HSHC | 16.23 | 16.45 | 16.62 | 16.86 | 17.06 | 17.28 | 17.47 | 17.67 | 17.89 | 18.08 | 18.35 | 18.49 | 18.71 | 18.93 | 19.14 | 19.35 | 19.54 | 19.75 | 19.99 | 20.07 | 20.38 | 20.69 [ 20.91 | 21.00 | 21.11 | 21.24 | 21.34 | 21.58 | 22.03 | 22.15 | 22.27 | 22.37 | 22.64
““‘“‘“T“;Z:;;f““"““‘ HSOT | 34.82 [ 35.16 | 35.50 | 35.84 | 36.19 | 36.54 | 36.89 | 37.26 | 37.62 | 37.98 | 38.35 | 38.72 [ 39.11 | 39.14 | 39.87 | 40.25 | 40.65 | 41.04 | 41.45 | 41.86 | 42.27 | 42.67 | 43.07 | 43.48 | 43.88 | 44.28 | 44.69 | 45.09 | 45.50 | 45.71 | 46.11 | 46.32 | 46.52
Security Specialist GMM | 26.52 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 36.49 | 35.77 | 35.77 | 35.77 | 35.77 | 35.77 | 35.77 | 35.77
21CCLC Director PDIR | 30.60 | 30.60 | 30.60 | 30.60 | 31.62 | 31.62 | 31.62 | 31.62 | 31.62 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.64 | 32.00 | 32.00 | 32.00 | 32.00 | 32.00 | 32.00 | 32.00
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